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INTRODUCTION

Shuter & Shooter is committed to
serving the educational needs of
a changing South Africa.

4 | -

- We develop and publish educational material.
- We provide supplementary professional services in the education sector.
- We offer superior customer service and distribution.

Shuter & Shooter is proud to be 100% South African, 100% black-owned and a
Level 1 BBBEE company. Please support more local publishers like Shuter & Shooter.
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- Textbooks

- Teacher Guides
- Workbooks

- Study Guides
- Core Readers

. Graded Readers

- TVET Materials

. Atlases

. Wall Charts

We are also proud to be an accredited training provider,
registered with the ETDP SETA and SACE.

Our products include:

Phonics Reading Schemes

Dictionaries

Educational Toys and Puzzles
Reference Books
E-Books

Digital Learning Resources



Why choose our books?

- Fully CAPS compliant

- Lots of activities and exercises

- Relevant examples throughout the books

- Simple language, written at the level of the learner
- Easy to plan lessons

- Planning and Tracking Booklets help to make teaching easier

Advantages of using
our books

- Improves learners’ results

- Assess progress easily

- Reduce the administrative burden

- Helps save planning and preparation time

- Follows the CAPS precisely, making teaching easier

. Most of our titles are also available as e-Books
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LANGUAGE STRUCTURES AND CONVENTIONS

Where to find Language Structures and Conventions and Text types in Top Class English First Additional

Language Grade 10

Concept Learner’s Book page

Adjectives

Adjectives 18, 137

Comparative and superlative adjectives 19
Conjunctions

Conjunctions 62, 93, 104

Connecting words 93,94
Verbs

Modal verbs 127,128
Tenses

Tenses 53

Verb tenses 111
Adverbs

Adverbs | 18,137
Prepositions

Prepositions | 62
Sentence structure

Active and passive voice 157

Conditional sentences 92

Direct speech 45

Passive voice 144, 145, 157, 158

Reported speech (indirect speech) 28, 45

Rhythm and rhyme 43

Simple sentences 6
Vocabulary development

Register 164
Text types

Advertisement Unit 8, Unit 9

Article

Unit 11, Unit 12, Unit 13

Cartoon/Comic strip

Unit 4, Unit 6, Unit 8,
Unit 11

Creative essay Unit 13

Diary entry (writing) Unit 2
Discursive essay Unit 10

Email Unit 6, Unit 12
Entry forms (writing) Unit 3

Flyer Unit 5

Graphs Unit 5
Headlines Unit 3
Information text Unit 1, Unit 6
Informative paragraph Unit 1, Unit 11
Instructions Unit 6
Interview Unit 6
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LANGUAGE STRUCTURES AND CONVENTIONS

Concept Learner’s Book page

Text types (contd)

Invitations Unit 12

Jokes Unit 8

Letter Unit 1, Unit 10, Unit 12,
Unit 17

Literary essay Unit 7

Lyrics Unit 5

Myth/Folktale Unit 7

Narrative essay Unit 4

News story Unit 2, Unit 3

Novel extract

Unit 4, Unit 10, Unit 13

Play/drama Unit 13

Poetry Unit 2, Unit 4, Unit 9,
Unit 10, Unit 11, Unit 17

Postcards Unit 12

Prepared speech Unit 12

Review Unit 5, Unit 9

Short story Unit 8, Unit 9, Unit 16,
Unit 17

Story Unit 4, Unit 13

Summary Unit 1, Unit 5, Unit 16

Text message/SMS Unit 1, Unit 12

38

LANGUAGE STRUCTURES AND CONVENTIONS




o I e 7 (M ArF
i JI.ii"-L- ","" "‘" J

Most of our
titles are also
available
as e- Books'

IHF‘HMI ENKULU 1
------ e seo?®

'a.r.*:m
, 'I‘FI

.'i ] n}-"’gﬁ L

, 50 gatmshei'a



MY NOTES

40 MY NOTES



" vy D

ENGLISH | s HS, PHYSICAL
12 - Y O E '_rpS{IHEILi
___.."'-.___._~"-"1_-""'" _,'\\

: n https:f!www.facebouk.con:!aceitstudyguides_f"




SALES CONTACTS

TVET Colleges
Booksellers
Eastern Cape
Free State

Gauteng

KwaZulu-Natal

Limpopo
Mpumalanga
Northern Cape
North West
Western Cape
Shuters Academy

CUSTOMER SERVICES:

Vaasna Parbhodeen
Vaasna Parbhodeen
Sydney Nquma
Dimakatso Makhurane
Themba Msimanga
Amanda Mamabolo
Eugenia Sibeko
Khanyo Cele

Phumzile Ngcobo
Gloria Mthethwa
Dimakatso Makhurane
Dimakatso Makhurane
Colette van der Merwe
Phemelo Maiphehlo
Colette van der Merwe
Vickesh Thandray

S

063 251 8566
063 251 8566
083 253 6761
083 215 6835
082 445 6435
083 287 6855
083 287 6899
083 281 0849
083 272 9029
081 046 1735
083 215 6835
083 215 6835
071851 1814
083 378 8725
071851 1814
060 545 2264

=

vaasna@shuter.co.za
vaasna@shuter.co.za
sydney@shuters.com
dimagatso@shuters.com
themba@shuters.com
amanda@shuters.com
eugenia@shuters.com
khanyo@shuters.com
phumzile@shuters.com
gloria@shuters.com
dimagatso@shuters.com
dimagatso@shuters.com
colette@shuters.com
phemelo@shuters.com
colette@shuters.com

vickesh@shuters.com

Nhlanhla Zondi
Mbali Kunene
Thandeka Ngcobo
Zandile Mthethwa

+27 (0)33 846 8779
+27 (0)33 846 8722
+27 (0)33 846 8724
+27 (0)33 846 8721

nhlanhla@shuter.co.za
mbali@shuter.co.za
thandeka@shuter.co.za

zandilem@shuter.co.za

Sylvie Doarsamy +27 (0)33 846 8723 sylvie@shuter.co.za

HEAD OFFICE
Tel: +27 (0)33 846 8721 /22 /23 /24 /79
Fax: +27 (0)33 846 8701

Pietermaritzburg - Johannesburg - Cape Town - East London

Shuter&Shooter

PUBLISHERS (PTY) LTD

ﬁ www.facebook.com/shuterandshooter . www.shuters.co.za

ﬁ www.facebook/aceitstudyguides . www.aceitstudyguides.co.za

’ www.duzipublishers.co.za

SUPFPORT
LOCAL
PUBLISHERS

F




